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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Life Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Biological Science) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  
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A002908200 AMIYA  CHOWDHURY Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  10  377.00  472.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833884 PALLABI  PAL Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  1  364.00  465.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857731 JYOTISHKA  GHOSH Female No  3  3 3 OBC-B  3  362.00  457.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801993 ARIYAN  ALI Male No  4 4 UR  2  356.00  460.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719710 ARYA  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  5 5 UR  2  354.00  444.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736245 SUJOY  DAS Male No  6  1 6 SC  3  353.00  449.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835643 PAYEL  PAL Female No  7  4 7 OBC-B  1  352.00  447.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765369 SUDAN  SHAHARUKH Male No  8  1 8 OBC-A  1  352.00  447.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863499 NEELADRI SHEKHAR 

BHOWMIK

Male No  9 9 UR  3  347.00  439.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868022 AHAMED SUJAUDDIN Male No  10 10 UR  1  342.00  433.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692017 ABHRANIL  DAS Male No  11 11 UR  1  341.00  434.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722072 MD ABDULLA SK Male No  12  1 12 EWS  8  339.00  427.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714178 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  13 13 UR  7  339.00  426.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002799499 ARIJIT CHANDRA DAS Male No  14 14 UR  1  338.00  431.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738815 SAKIL  AHAMMED Male No  15 15 UR  2  337.00  429.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911244 HRIDAY  ROY Male No  16  2 16 SC  2  337.00  423.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503391 SUMANA  PAL Female No  17 17 UR  1  334.00  422.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835179 SUPRIYO  DAS Male No  18 18 UR  1  333.00  424.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681675 EVANA  PERVIN Female No  19 19 UR  1  330.00  420.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540332 BIDHATREEKA  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  2  329.00  417.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716499 UTTAM  DAS Male No  21 21 UR  5  328.00  430.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921970 AYANTIKA  DEY Female No  22 22 UR  2  327.00  422.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930911 DISHA  TIKADAR Female No  23  3 23 SC  1  324.00  416.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858188 SHWETA  SARKAR Female No  24  4 24 SC  1  324.00  416.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663374 SUVRAJYOTI  SAHA Male No  25 25 UR  1  324.00  410.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633889 CHANDAN  DAS Male No  26 26 UR  1  323.00  413.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622524 SHREYA  BAPARI Female No  27  5 27 SC  1  322.00  409.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002816036 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  28 28 UR  14  321.00  417.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584684 MD ARMAN RAHAMAN Male No  29 29 UR  1  321.00  408.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514063 RAJANYA  BISWAS Female No  30  5 30 OBC-B  1  320.00  416.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656780 DIYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  31 31 UR  1  320.00  412.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908591 SADIA  AFRIN Female No  32 32 UR  3  320.00  410.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569445 MD JUNAEID MONDAL Male No  33 33 UR  1  320.00  407.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681013 PRITI  BAKSHI Female No  34 34 UR  1  320.00  404.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467607 PRITHA  DEBNATH Female No  35 35 UR  3  318.00  411.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551390 REHAN  HASAN Male No  36 36 UR  1  318.00  408.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904295 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  37  6 37 SC  2  317.00  409.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858005 SOUMYADEEP  

CHATTERJEE

Male No  38 38 UR  23  317.00  404.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871363 MONGALDEEP  NASKAR Male No  39  7 39 SC  1  317.00  401.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739238 MD SAHADAM MISTRI Male No  40  6 40 OBC-B  1  317.00  398.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002907172 SAGNICK  BISWAS Male No  41  7 41 OBC-B  1  316.00  410.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668616 RITESH  PAHARI Male No  42 42 UR  1  316.00  406.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685760 SHARIFAH  SULTANAH Female No  43  8 43 OBC-B  1  316.00  402.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502062 SREEPARNA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  44 44 UR  1  315.00  400.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572898 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  45  2 45 OBC-A  1  315.00  398.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774142 JUNI  MONDAL Female No  46  3 46 OBC-A  6  314.00  406.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495574 MD TUSIFE AKRAM 

MONDAL

Male No  47 47 UR  1  314.00  404.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492591 PUJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  48 48 UR  1  314.00  404.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779945 MD JAIRUL HAQUE Male No  49 49 UR  2  314.00  399.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443126 NAYAN  ROY Male No  50  8 50 SC  1  314.00  399.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530863 DEBOLINA  BHOWMICK Female No  51 51 UR  1  314.00  397.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492500 SREYASHI  NAHA Female No  52 52 UR  1  313.00  409.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744866 MASOOM RAZA MONDAL Male No  53 53 UR  2  313.00  404.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002760751 LAKUM  SHEK Female No  54  4 54 OBC-A  1  313.00  403.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456893 SANCHITA  BOSE Female No  55 55 UR  2  313.00  401.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731492 NAJWAAN ALI GAZI Male No  56 56 UR  7  313.00  398.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495031 MD ARMAN SOHEL Male No  57 57 UR  1  313.00  397.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468789 ARNAB  MUKHERJEE Male No  58 58 UR  2  312.00  407.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609435 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  59 59 UR  1  312.00  395.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728177 PRITAM  DAS Male No  60  9 60 SC  2  312.00  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575214 NANDINI  GHOSH Female No  61  9 61 OBC-B  1  311.00  403.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635045 SURAIYA  SULTANA Female No  62 62 UR  1  311.00  401.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819861 JASMIN  SULTANA Female No  63 63 UR  1  311.00  397.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488878 ARGHYA  KARMAKAR Male No  64  10 64 OBC-B  1  310.00  401.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468215 MEGHA  GHOSH Female No  65  11 65 OBC-B  1  310.00  397.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930822 MDASHIK  ALI Male No  66 66 UR  2  309.00  403.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618994 ROHIT KUMAR MASANTA Male No  67 67 UR  1  309.00  399.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002891435 SHUVANGI  BISWAS Female No  68 68 UR  1  308.00  398.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780687 APURBA  BAGCHI Male No  69  10 69 SC  1  307.00  393.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728507 MD SHAINUR RAHAMAN Male No  70  5 70 OBC-A  1  307.00  387.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812230 RIPAN  GHOSH Male No  71 71 UR  4  306.00  393.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728343 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  72  6 72 OBC-A  5  306.00  391.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883062 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  73  7 73 OBC-A  9  306.00  389.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804737 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  74 74 UR  2  305.00  400.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897911 MD FAIZAN ELAHI Male No  75  12 75 OBC-B  2  305.00  393.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499717 SAYED ANIS UDDIN Male No  76  13 76 OBC-B  1  305.00  385.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602180 SOUMIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  77 77 UR  3  304.00  390.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697257 JASIMUDDIN  GAZI Male No  78 78 UR  1  304.00  384.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656461 UTTHITI  BASU Female No  79 79 UR  1  303.00  388.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556050 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  80  14 80 OBC-B  1  302.00  386.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002515554 BIRUPAKHAYA  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  81  15 81 OBC-B  3  302.00  382.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641439 ADRINARAYAN  

MAJUMDAR

Male No  82 82 UR  1  301.00  381.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566516 ARPITA  MALLICK Female No  83  16 83 OBC-B  1  300.00  386.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851189 SK ROHANUDDIN Male No  84 84 UR  3  300.00  386.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665980 DISHA  HALDER Female No  85  17 85 OBC-B  1  300.00  384.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673927 KATHASRITA  DUTTA Female No  86 86 UR  1  299.00  381.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493083 MD SANIUR RAHAMAN Male No  87 87 UR  1  299.00  377.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853982 RAJIBUL  ISLAM Male No  88  8 88 OBC-A  2  298.00  388.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657915 SOURO JIT ROY Male No  89  18 89 OBC-B  1  298.00  380.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690656 SIMRAN  AFROZI Female No  90  9 90 OBC-A  1  298.00  379.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478035 GOPAL  BARUI Male No  91  11 91 SC  1  298.00  375.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455650 SAMIR  ADHIKARY Male No  92 92 UR  1  297.00  390.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444690 MD HASIBUL ISLAM 

MONDAL

Male No  93 93 UR  5  297.00  387.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002563513 RIYAD  HOSSAIN Male No  94 94 UR  2  297.00  381.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464877 SAHELI  SARKAR Female No  95  12 95 SC  1  297.00  378.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622254 SAHID HOSSAIN MONDAL Male No  96 96 UR  1  296.00  380.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558488 MD ASHMIT UDDIN Male No  97  10 97 OBC-A  1  296.00  376.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452028 RAHULDEB  PAUL Male No  98 98 UR  2  296.00  373.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452748 MANISHA  BISWAS Female No  99  13 99 SC  1  295.00  386.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519044 SURAIYA  SULTANA Female No  100 100 UR  1  295.00  378.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863336 MD IBNE SALADIN Male No  101 101 UR  5  295.00  378.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649626 ASIF IQBAL MONDAL Male No  102  11 102 OBC-A  1  295.00  375.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821422 ABHAY  THAKUR Male No  103 103 UR  5  295.00  373.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536662 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  104 104 UR  1  295.00  371.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572383 SOYEL ISLAM GAZI Male No  105 105 UR  1  294.00  377.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531943 AVINANDAN  SWARNAKAR Male No  106  19 106 OBC-B  1  294.00  374.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542772 SASHI  BISWAS Male No  107  14 107 SC  3  294.00  372.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002440451 FERDOUS  MOLLA Male No  108 108 UR  2  292.00  375.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843171 ABDUL  ROHAN Male No  109 109 UR  1  292.00  374.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489974 SK FIRDOUSI KHATUN Female No  110  12 110 OBC-A  1  292.00  373.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511888 SOHANI  PARVIN Female No  111  13 111 OBC-A  1  292.00  370.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760141 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  112  20 112 OBC-B  10  291.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772650 JUHITA  SULTANA Female No  113  14 113 OBC-A  2  291.00  379.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535814 BIDITA  SARKAR Female No  114 114 UR  1  291.00  378.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620272 SAMRAT  SIKDAR Male No  115  15 115 SC  3  291.00  372.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461649 ADYITIA  GHOSH Female No  116 116 UR  2  291.00  371.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650815 PRITAM  HALDER Male No  117  16 117 SC  1  290.00  389.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445912 SARMINA  KHATUN Female No  118 118 UR  1  290.00  380.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600844 SARMISTHA  PAUL Female No  119 119 UR  2  290.00  374.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455701 TANVIR  HOSSAIN Male No  120  15 120 OBC-A  1  289.00  377.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528887 MUSHARRAF AHMAD RAJ Male No  121  16 121 OBC-A  2  289.00  377.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002524579 MEHEDI  HASSAN Male No  122 122 UR  1  289.00  375.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556496 MD FARUK AZAM Male No  123 123 UR  1  289.00  363.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856837 SOUHARDO  PAUL Male No  124 124 UR  3  288.00  382.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589502 NIHAL  KUMAR Male No  125 125 UR  2  288.00  379.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499892 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  126  17 126 SC  1  288.00  371.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599857 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  127 127 UR  1  288.00  370.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515028 MD MOJAHID HAQUE Male No  128  17 128 OBC-A  2  287.00  369.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597326 AYATREE  CHATTERJEE Female No  129 129 UR  2  287.00  368.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672918 DEBRAJ  GHOSH Male No  130  21 130 OBC-B  3  286.00  367.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873132 SUMAIYA  SULTANA Female No  131 131 UR  2  286.00  366.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909324 SAHIL  SARDAR Female No  132  18 132 OBC-A  3  286.00  363.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760955 BIJOY  PAUL Male No  133  22 133 OBC-B  1  286.00  363.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473371 SANGITA  PAUL Female No  134 134 UR  1  286.00  361.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529302 SWARNALI  AZMI Female No  135  19 135 OBC-A  1  285.00  370.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002667948 SOMNATH  BARMAN Male No  136  18 136 SC  1  285.00  369.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675869 PRATIVA  KARMAKAR Female No  137  23 137 OBC-B  1  285.00  368.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535458 PROTYASHA  SARKAR Female No  138 138 UR  1  285.00  367.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449813 ANISA  PERVIN Female No  139 139 UR  1  285.00  366.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639597 JIT  SARKAR Male No  140  19 140 SC  1  284.00  378.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894986 MOUSAMEE  MONDAL Female No  141 141 UR  8  283.00  376.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593923 SIFA  KAMAL Female No  142  20 142 OBC-A  1  282.00  371.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915949 SRIPARNA  MALAKAR Female No  143  20 143 SC  2  282.00  364.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682754 MD ABDUL MAJIT Male No  144 144 UR  1  280.00  364.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552902 SOHANI  AKTAR Female No  145 145 UR  1  280.00  362.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631809 KAZI RAHIB RAHAMAN Male No  146 146 UR  1  280.00  360.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615049 TANNI  DUTTA Female No  147 147 UR  1  280.00  357.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683561 DIPSHIKHA  SAHA Female No  148 148 UR  1  279.00  359.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453861 SETHE  KIRTANIA Female No  149 149 UR  1  279.00  357.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002894252 KOYEL  BHOWMICK Female No  150 150 UR  2  279.00  353.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765765 SAYANI  KUNDU Female No  150  24 151 OBC-B  1  279.00  353.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637156 SOLEMIN  SK Male No  151 152 UR  2  279.00  351.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646299 WASIM AZHAR SK Male No  152 153 UR  1  279.00  350.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477812 PRATYUSHA  SINHA Female No  153 154 UR  1  278.00  364.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746875 HAYMANTI  SAHA Female No  154  21 155 SC  1  278.00  359.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472114 ARPI  DAS Female No  155  22 156 SC  1  278.00  359.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546403 BHUMIKA  THAKUR Female No  156  25 157 OBC-B  1  278.00  353.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500436 MINHAZUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  157  21 158 OBC-A  1  277.00  370.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925331 MD ASIF ALI Male No  158  22 159 OBC-A  1  277.00  370.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591734 ARNESTY  BISWAS Female No  159  23 160 SC  1  277.00  360.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782448 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  160 161 UR  1  276.00  357.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510000 PRIYA  SARDAR Female No  161  23 162 OBC-A  1  275.00  359.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573806 PURBASHA  BISWAS Female No  162  24 163 SC  1  275.00  355.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002814069 SOUMADEEP  GHOSH Male No  163  26 164 OBC-B  3  274.00  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650541 SUDIPTA  KAYAL Female No  164  25 165 SC  1  274.00  359.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604385 SUVRA  BAG Male No  165 166 UR  1  273.00  360.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668494 RUBAIYA RAHAMAN RAHI Female No  166  24 167 OBC-A  3  273.00  351.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723704 MD SAHANUR RAHAMAN Male No  167  25 168 OBC-A  2  273.00  350.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636602 BANDHAN  HALDER Male No  168  26 169 SC  1  273.00  347.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587583 KOEL  GHOSH Female No  169  27 170 OBC-B  1  272.00  350.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710637 DIPAYAN  ROY Male No  170  27 171 SC  2  272.00  346.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698838 ANWESHA  SUR Female No  171 172 UR  2  272.00  345.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698315 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  172 173 UR  1  272.00  342.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486438 TIYASA  PAL Female No  173 174 UR  1  271.00  356.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907191 MD TARIPUL TARAFDER Male No  174 175 UR  2  271.00  344.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604296 RITU  BALA Female No  175 176 UR  2  270.00  351.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521791 SUMANA  PARVIN Female No  176 177 UR  1  270.00  350.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002815507 ANUPURBA  MONDAL Female No  177  28 178 OBC-B  1  269.00  355.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692191 BURHAN  AHAMED Male No  178 179 UR  2  268.00  358.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530666 SNEHA  ROY Female No  179  28 180 SC  1  268.00  348.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702206 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  180  29 181 SC  1  268.00  345.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606079 ANKIT  BHUIYA Male No  181  30 182 SC  1  268.00  342.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554420 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  182  31 183 SC  8  267.00  345.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595918 TANMOY  SARKAR Male No  183 184 UR  1  267.00  343.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655395 ANINDITA  GHOSH Female No  184  29 185 OBC-B  3  266.00  342.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547625 SHAMIM AKHTAR 

MONDAL

Male No  185  26 186 OBC-A  4  266.00  339.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680775 MD SAIFUDDIN MALLA Male No  186 187 UR  2  265.00  338.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551200 IMRAN  ISLAM Male No  187 188 UR  1  265.00  335.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701738 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  188  30 189 OBC-B  1  264.00  354.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907444 SHATADRU  CHATTERJEE Male No  189 190 UR  14  264.00  344.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002450652 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  189  31 191 OBC-B  1  264.00  344.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685301 DIBYASHREE  DAS Female No  190 192 UR  4  264.00  340.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676716 DIBYAJIT  SAHA Male No  191 193 UR  1  263.00  346.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906075 MD ASHIK HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

Male No  192  27 194 OBC-A  3  263.00  338.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695266 ARIFUL HAQUE MONDAL Male No  193 195 UR  4  263.00  334.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761090 ARPANA  SARKAR Female No  194 196 UR  1  262.00  340.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480582 ISHITA  SAHA Female No  195  32 197 SC  1  262.00  337.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597280 PRIONTY  KUNDU Female No  196 198 UR  1  262.00  336.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495396 SABIR  GAZI Male No  197  32 199 OBC-B  1  262.00  335.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577227 DIYA  DAS Female No  198 200 UR  2  261.00  348.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790671 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  199  33 201 OBC-B  2  261.00  342.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583505 NADIRA  PARVIN Female No  200  28 202 OBC-A  2  261.00  335.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694658 KRISHNA  ADHIKARY Male No  201 203 UR  1  260.00  340.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:13.14

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Life Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Biological Science) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  
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A002926632 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  202  34 204 OBC-B  2  260.00  340.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487377 HASANUR  MOLLA Male No  203 205 UR  2  260.00  340.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657522 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  204  29 206 OBC-A  1  258.00  339.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532614 RAHUL  BACHAR Male No  205 207 UR  1  258.00  334.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752527 AYANTIKA  HALDER Female No  206  33 208 SC  2  258.00  328.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927891 MD SAJID ISLAM Male No  207  30 209 OBC-A  2  257.00  339.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538915 SK SAMIM AKHTAR Male No  208 210 UR  1  257.00  331.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873695 ANURAG  SEN Male No  209 211 UR  4  257.00  328.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929251 DEBOSMIT  PAL Male No  210 212 UR  1  256.00  336.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524239 MEHERAB  ALAM Male No  211  31 213 OBC-A  3  255.00  327.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586752 MAMPI  GHOSH Female No  212  35 214 OBC-B  1  254.00  340.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454259 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  213  34 215 SC  14  254.00  336.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678226 TRINA  PAUL Female No  214 216 UR  2  253.00  334.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641364 INDRASIS  CHATTERJEE Male No  215 217 UR  1  253.00  333.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002609660 GOUREESH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  216 218 UR  5  253.00  327.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633316 ANUSUA  BACHHAR Female No  217  35 219 SC  1  253.00  325.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665310 KHURSHID ALAM LASKAR Male No  218  32 220 OBC-A  1  253.00  321.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471027 AAYAN  NAHAR Male No  219 221 UR  3  252.00  340.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824287 SOUMYA  BHATTACHARYA Male No  220 222 UR  7  252.00  336.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857795 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  221 223 UR  6  252.00  326.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691193 TIYASA  DEY Female No  222 224 UR  2  252.00  324.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688763 SOMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  223  33 225 OBC-A  2  251.00  323.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748693 SAIKAT  BISWAS Male No  224 226 UR  3  251.00  322.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670078 SABNAM  ARA Female No  225  34 227 OBC-A  6  250.00  322.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813686 DEEPRAJ  DUTTA Male No  226  36 228 OBC-B  1  248.00  343.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808565 RIPAN  GAZI Male No  227 229 UR  1  248.00  323.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601059 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  228  35 230 OBC-A  12  248.00  314.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636075 MD IRFAN ISLAM Male No  229 231 UR  3  247.00  323.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002530686 SONIA  SULTANA Female No  230 232 UR  1  244.00  306.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701600 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  231  36 233 OBC-A  1  243.00  327.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538208 MD TAMIM MOLLYA Male No  232 234 UR  2  243.00  316.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546266 ASHIQUE  AHAMED Male No  233  37 235 OBC-A  1  243.00  315.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854052 MANISHA  BISWAS Female No  234  36 236 SC  1  243.00  313.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498953 HUMERA  KHATUN Female No  235 237 UR  1  242.00  313.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559637 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  236  37 238 SC  2  242.00  312.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675868 KRISH  BISWAS Male No  237  38 239 SC  1  242.00  308.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530026 SUMAN  KARMAKAR Male No  238  37 240 OBC-B  1  241.00  316.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919553 ANKAN  KUNDU Male No  239 241 UR  4  241.00  312.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538067 ARIYEN  SARKAR Male No  240  38 242 OBC-A  4  241.00  304.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634413 BARSHAN  BANIK Male No  241 243 UR  2  240.00  314.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668459 SAYED  REHAN Male No  242  38 244 OBC-B  2  240.00  307.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626134 SUCHANDRITA  BOSE Female No  243 245 UR  1  239.00  313.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002728635 MD SAYEED ALAM Male No  244  39 246 OBC-A  1  239.00  309.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646874 RUPAM  PAUL Male No  245  39 247 OBC-B  1  237.00  297.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567660 MD TOUFIK ALAM Male No  246 248 UR  1  236.00  310.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498909 RIMISHA  SARKAR Female No  247  40 249 OBC-B  2  235.00  307.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465594 SK  ROHANUDDIN Male No  248 250 UR  1  234.00  296.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684516 RAIHAN  MONDAL Male No  249 251 UR  1  233.00  316.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617909 DONA  MONDAL Female No  250  39 252 SC  1  232.00  302.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703374 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  251  40 253 SC  1  229.00  305.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866159 SAYAN  BHAT Male No  252 254 UR  5  228.00  294.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521752 NILADRI  BISWAS Male No  253  41 255 SC  1  227.00  297.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593008 SHUVAM  GAIN Male No  254 256 UR  1  227.00  293.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613697 OYASHIM  AKTAR Male No  255 257 UR  1  224.00  288.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596109 BINA  BISWAS Female No  256  42 258 SC  2  224.00  284.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743339 NABANITA  DAS Female No  257  43 259 SC  1  223.00  287.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002638626 SAYAN  DAS Male No  258  44 260 SC  1  222.00  287.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454136 NAYAN Female No  259  41 261 OBC-B  6  222.00  285.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634698 SMITA  MALLICK Female No  260  45 262 SC  1  220.00  286.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542103 SHARMISTHA  SIKDER Female No  261  46 263 SC  2  219.00  282.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624100 HRIDAY  SARKAR Male No  262  47 264 SC  2  213.00  269.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598709 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  263  42 265 OBC-B  1  211.00  266.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469724 SANTANU  SARKAR Male No  264  48 266 SC  3  210.00  270.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832294 SAJAL  BERA Male No  265  43 267 OBC-B  3  207.00  268.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597746 SNEHA  DEY Female No  266 268 UR  1  207.00  264.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767262 ANIK  MONDAL Male No  267  40 269 OBC-A  2  203.00  263.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566547 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  268  49 270 SC  1  201.00  252.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002765369 SUDAN  SHAHARUKH Male No  8  1 1 OBC-A  1  352.00  447.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572898 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  45  2 2 OBC-A  1  315.00  398.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774142 JUNI  MONDAL Female No  46  3 3 OBC-A  6  314.00  406.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760751 LAKUM  SHEK Female No  54  4 4 OBC-A  1  313.00  403.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728507 MD SHAINUR RAHAMAN Male No  70  5 5 OBC-A  1  307.00  387.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728343 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  72  6 6 OBC-A  5  306.00  391.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883062 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  73  7 7 OBC-A  9  306.00  389.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853982 RAJIBUL  ISLAM Male No  88  8 8 OBC-A  2  298.00  388.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690656 SIMRAN  AFROZI Female No  90  9 9 OBC-A  1  298.00  379.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558488 MD ASHMIT UDDIN Male No  97  10 10 OBC-A  1  296.00  376.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649626 ASIF IQBAL MONDAL Male No  102  11 11 OBC-A  1  295.00  375.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489974 SK FIRDOUSI KHATUN Female No  110  12 12 OBC-A  1  292.00  373.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511888 SOHANI  PARVIN Female No  111  13 13 OBC-A  1  292.00  370.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772650 JUHITA  SULTANA Female No  113  14 14 OBC-A  2  291.00  379.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002455701 TANVIR  HOSSAIN Male No  120  15 15 OBC-A  1  289.00  377.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528887 MUSHARRAF AHMAD RAJ Male No  121  16 16 OBC-A  2  289.00  377.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515028 MD MOJAHID HAQUE Male No  128  17 17 OBC-A  2  287.00  369.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909324 SAHIL  SARDAR Female No  132  18 18 OBC-A  3  286.00  363.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529302 SWARNALI  AZMI Female No  135  19 19 OBC-A  1  285.00  370.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593923 SIFA  KAMAL Female No  142  20 20 OBC-A  1  282.00  371.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500436 MINHAZUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  157  21 21 OBC-A  1  277.00  370.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925331 MD ASIF ALI Male No  158  22 22 OBC-A  1  277.00  370.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510000 PRIYA  SARDAR Female No  161  23 23 OBC-A  1  275.00  359.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668494 RUBAIYA RAHAMAN RAHI Female No  166  24 24 OBC-A  3  273.00  351.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723704 MD SAHANUR RAHAMAN Male No  167  25 25 OBC-A  2  273.00  350.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547625 SHAMIM AKHTAR 

MONDAL

Male No  185  26 26 OBC-A  4  266.00  339.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906075 MD ASHIK HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

Male No  192  27 27 OBC-A  3  263.00  338.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002583505 NADIRA  PARVIN Female No  200  28 28 OBC-A  2  261.00  335.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657522 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  204  29 29 OBC-A  1  258.00  339.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927891 MD SAJID ISLAM Male No  207  30 30 OBC-A  2  257.00  339.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524239 MEHERAB  ALAM Male No  211  31 31 OBC-A  3  255.00  327.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665310 KHURSHID ALAM LASKAR Male No  218  32 32 OBC-A  1  253.00  321.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688763 SOMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  223  33 33 OBC-A  2  251.00  323.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670078 SABNAM  ARA Female No  225  34 34 OBC-A  6  250.00  322.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601059 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  228  35 35 OBC-A  12  248.00  314.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701600 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  231  36 36 OBC-A  1  243.00  327.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546266 ASHIQUE  AHAMED Male No  233  37 37 OBC-A  1  243.00  315.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538067 ARIYEN  SARKAR Male No  240  38 38 OBC-A  4  241.00  304.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728635 MD SAYEED ALAM Male No  244  39 39 OBC-A  1  239.00  309.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767262 ANIK  MONDAL Male No  267  40 40 OBC-A  2  203.00  263.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002908200 AMIYA  CHOWDHURY Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  10  377.00  472.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833884 PALLABI  PAL Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  1  364.00  465.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857731 JYOTISHKA  GHOSH Female No  3  3 3 OBC-B  3  362.00  457.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835643 PAYEL  PAL Female No  7  4 4 OBC-B  1  352.00  447.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514063 RAJANYA  BISWAS Female No  30  5 5 OBC-B  1  320.00  416.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739238 MD SAHADAM MISTRI Male No  40  6 6 OBC-B  1  317.00  398.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907172 SAGNICK  BISWAS Male No  41  7 7 OBC-B  1  316.00  410.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685760 SHARIFAH  SULTANAH Female No  43  8 8 OBC-B  1  316.00  402.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575214 NANDINI  GHOSH Female No  61  9 9 OBC-B  1  311.00  403.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488878 ARGHYA  KARMAKAR Male No  64  10 10 OBC-B  1  310.00  401.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468215 MEGHA  GHOSH Female No  65  11 11 OBC-B  1  310.00  397.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897911 MD FAIZAN ELAHI Male No  75  12 12 OBC-B  2  305.00  393.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499717 SAYED ANIS UDDIN Male No  76  13 13 OBC-B  1  305.00  385.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556050 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  80  14 14 OBC-B  1  302.00  386.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002515554 BIRUPAKHAYA  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  81  15 15 OBC-B  3  302.00  382.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566516 ARPITA  MALLICK Female No  83  16 16 OBC-B  1  300.00  386.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665980 DISHA  HALDER Female No  85  17 17 OBC-B  1  300.00  384.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657915 SOURO JIT ROY Male No  89  18 18 OBC-B  1  298.00  380.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531943 AVINANDAN  SWARNAKAR Male No  106  19 19 OBC-B  1  294.00  374.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760141 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  112  20 20 OBC-B  10  291.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672918 DEBRAJ  GHOSH Male No  130  21 21 OBC-B  3  286.00  367.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760955 BIJOY  PAUL Male No  133  22 22 OBC-B  1  286.00  363.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675869 PRATIVA  KARMAKAR Female No  137  23 23 OBC-B  1  285.00  368.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765765 SAYANI  KUNDU Female No  150  24 24 OBC-B  1  279.00  353.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546403 BHUMIKA  THAKUR Female No  156  25 25 OBC-B  1  278.00  353.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814069 SOUMADEEP  GHOSH Male No  163  26 26 OBC-B  3  274.00  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587583 KOEL  GHOSH Female No  169  27 27 OBC-B  1  272.00  350.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002815507 ANUPURBA  MONDAL Female No  177  28 28 OBC-B  1  269.00  355.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655395 ANINDITA  GHOSH Female No  184  29 29 OBC-B  3  266.00  342.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701738 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  188  30 30 OBC-B  1  264.00  354.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450652 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  189  31 31 OBC-B  1  264.00  344.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495396 SABIR  GAZI Male No  197  32 32 OBC-B  1  262.00  335.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790671 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  199  33 33 OBC-B  2  261.00  342.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926632 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  202  34 34 OBC-B  2  260.00  340.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586752 MAMPI  GHOSH Female No  212  35 35 OBC-B  1  254.00  340.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813686 DEEPRAJ  DUTTA Male No  226  36 36 OBC-B  1  248.00  343.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530026 SUMAN  KARMAKAR Male No  238  37 37 OBC-B  1  241.00  316.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668459 SAYED  REHAN Male No  242  38 38 OBC-B  2  240.00  307.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646874 RUPAM  PAUL Male No  245  39 39 OBC-B  1  237.00  297.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498909 RIMISHA  SARKAR Female No  247  40 40 OBC-B  2  235.00  307.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454136 NAYAN Female No  259  41 41 OBC-B  6  222.00  285.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:13.14

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Life Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Biological Science) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002598709 SUBHAM  MONDAL Male No  263  42 42 OBC-B  1  211.00  266.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832294 SAJAL  BERA Male No  265  43 43 OBC-B  3  207.00  268.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002736245 SUJOY  DAS Male No  6  1 1 SC  3  353.00  449.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911244 HRIDAY  ROY Male No  16  2 2 SC  2  337.00  423.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930911 DISHA  TIKADAR Female No  23  3 3 SC  1  324.00  416.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858188 SHWETA  SARKAR Female No  24  4 4 SC  1  324.00  416.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622524 SHREYA  BAPARI Female No  27  5 5 SC  1  322.00  409.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904295 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  37  6 6 SC  2  317.00  409.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871363 MONGALDEEP  NASKAR Male No  39  7 7 SC  1  317.00  401.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443126 NAYAN  ROY Male No  50  8 8 SC  1  314.00  399.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728177 PRITAM  DAS Male No  60  9 9 SC  2  312.00  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780687 APURBA  BAGCHI Male No  69  10 10 SC  1  307.00  393.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478035 GOPAL  BARUI Male No  91  11 11 SC  1  298.00  375.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464877 SAHELI  SARKAR Female No  95  12 12 SC  1  297.00  378.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452748 MANISHA  BISWAS Female No  99  13 13 SC  1  295.00  386.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542772 SASHI  BISWAS Male No  107  14 14 SC  3  294.00  372.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002620272 SAMRAT  SIKDAR Male No  115  15 15 SC  3  291.00  372.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650815 PRITAM  HALDER Male No  117  16 16 SC  1  290.00  389.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499892 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  126  17 17 SC  1  288.00  371.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667948 SOMNATH  BARMAN Male No  136  18 18 SC  1  285.00  369.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639597 JIT  SARKAR Male No  140  19 19 SC  1  284.00  378.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915949 SRIPARNA  MALAKAR Female No  143  20 20 SC  2  282.00  364.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746875 HAYMANTI  SAHA Female No  154  21 21 SC  1  278.00  359.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472114 ARPI  DAS Female No  155  22 22 SC  1  278.00  359.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591734 ARNESTY  BISWAS Female No  159  23 23 SC  1  277.00  360.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573806 PURBASHA  BISWAS Female No  162  24 24 SC  1  275.00  355.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650541 SUDIPTA  KAYAL Female No  164  25 25 SC  1  274.00  359.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636602 BANDHAN  HALDER Male No  168  26 26 SC  1  273.00  347.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710637 DIPAYAN  ROY Male No  170  27 27 SC  2  272.00  346.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530666 SNEHA  ROY Female No  179  28 28 SC  1  268.00  348.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002702206 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  180  29 29 SC  1  268.00  345.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606079 ANKIT  BHUIYA Male No  181  30 30 SC  1  268.00  342.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554420 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  182  31 31 SC  8  267.00  345.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480582 ISHITA  SAHA Female No  195  32 32 SC  1  262.00  337.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752527 AYANTIKA  HALDER Female No  206  33 33 SC  2  258.00  328.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454259 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  213  34 34 SC  14  254.00  336.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633316 ANUSUA  BACHHAR Female No  217  35 35 SC  1  253.00  325.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854052 MANISHA  BISWAS Female No  234  36 36 SC  1  243.00  313.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559637 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  236  37 37 SC  2  242.00  312.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675868 KRISH  BISWAS Male No  237  38 38 SC  1  242.00  308.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617909 DONA  MONDAL Female No  250  39 39 SC  1  232.00  302.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703374 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  251  40 40 SC  1  229.00  305.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521752 NILADRI  BISWAS Male No  253  41 41 SC  1  227.00  297.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596109 BINA  BISWAS Female No  256  42 42 SC  2  224.00  284.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Biological Science) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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Rule9

A002743339 NABANITA  DAS Female No  257  43 43 SC  1  223.00  287.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638626 SAYAN  DAS Male No  258  44 44 SC  1  222.00  287.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634698 SMITA  MALLICK Female No  260  45 45 SC  1  220.00  286.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542103 SHARMISTHA  SIKDER Female No  261  46 46 SC  2  219.00  282.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624100 HRIDAY  SARKAR Male No  262  47 47 SC  2  213.00  269.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469724 SANTANU  SARKAR Male No  264  48 48 SC  3  210.00  270.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566547 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  268  49 49 SC  1  201.00  252.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 

Rule2
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Tie Break 

Rule8
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A002722072 MD ABDULLA SK Male No  12  1 1 EWS  8  339.00  427.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


